Bridstow CE Primary School Parents' Survey 2020-21
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Responses Average time to complete Status

1. My child enjoys and is happy in school

@ Sstrongly Agree 28
) Agree 6
@ Disagree 1
@ strongly Disagree 0
@ Don't Know 0

2. [Optional] Which class is/are your child/ren part of?

@ Hedgehogs (Class 1) 15
) squirrels (Class 2) 7
@ Otters (Class 3) 12
@ Badgers (Class 4) 8

3. My child feels safe in school

€56

@ Sstongly Agree 32
) Agree 3
@ Disagree 0
@ strongly Disagree 0
@ Don't Know 0



4. My child is making good progress

@ Sstongly Agree 22
) Agree 13
@ Disagree 0
@ Strongly Disagree 0
@ Don't Know 0

5. Please rate your experience of the school's response during the first full-scale lockdown due to
Covid-19

@ Exceptional - the school went ... 20

) Good - We were pleased with ... 1 \‘
@ satisfactory 1

@ Was not satisfied with the offe... 1

. | did not have experience of lo... 3

6. If you have any further comments (both positive or developmental) or questions/queries related
to our offering during the Covid 19 Lockdown, please record your comments below:

o

9

Responses

7. 1 am kept informed about how my child is getting on

@ Sstongly Agree 18
) Agree 17
@ Disagree 0
@ strongly Disagree 0

. Don't Know 0



8. The school encourages my child to have a healthy lifestyle

@ Sstongly Agree 16
) Agree 19
@ Disagree 0
@ Strongly Disagree 0
@ Don't Know 0

9. The school keeps me informed about events and activities

@ Stongly Agree 23
) Agree 12
@ Disagree 0
@ Sstrongly Disagree 0
@ Don't Know 0

10. | feel comfortable about approaching the school with a question, problem or complaint

@ Sstongly Agree 25
) Agree 10
@ Disagree 0
@ Sstrongly Disagree 0
@ Don't Know 0

11. 1 find it easy to talk to and contact my child's teacher

@ stongly Agree 27
) Agree 8
@ Disagree 0
@ Strongly Disagree 0

. Don't Know 0



12. Staff expect my child to work hard and do their best

@ stongly Agree 21
) Agree 14
@ Disagree 0
@ Sstrongly Disagree 0
@ Don't Know 0

13. The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved

@ Stongly Agree 16
) Agree 18
@ Disagree 0
@ Sstrongly Disagree 0
@ Don't Know 1

14. My child has been bullied and the school dealt with it quickly (if no experience select final

choice)
@ Sstongly Agree 7
) Agree 2
@ Disagree 0
@ Sstrongly Disagree 0
@ No experience of this 26

15. | feel welcome in school and am encouraged to take part in school activities and events

@ stongly Agree 20
) Agree 9 \1
@ Disagree 1
@ Sstrongly Disagree 0
@ Don't know 5




16. The school is well led and managed

@ Sstongly Agree
) Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

. Don't know

23

11

17. | would recommend this school to another parent

@ Stongly Agree
) Agree

@ Disagree

@ Sstrongly Disagree

. Don't know

30
4
1
0
0

18. RECEPTION PARENTS ONLY (or those with recent experience): The arrangements for my child
to settle into their new class were good

@ stongly Agree
) Agree

@ Disagree

@ Sstrongly Disagree

. Don't know

11
3
0
0
0

19. Please select all the ways you prefer to receive information from the school (please tick all

relevant):

. Email - inc. Newsleteer and U...

) Text Messages
@ Facebook Updates

. Website - inc. Online Calendar

@ Other

33

29

17

N



20. There is a good range of subjects available to my child at this school

@ strongly agree 19
) Agree 15 ‘
@ Disagree 0
@ Sstrongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 1

21. The school supports my child's wider personal development

@ Sstrongly agree 16
) Agree 15 \

@ Disagree 1
@ Sstrongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 3

22. What do you like most about Bridstow Primary School?

28

Responses

23. What would you like us to do better as a school?

10

Responses

24. Is there anything else you wish to share with the school in relation to any of the questions that
have been asked in this survey? (should you have a negative or developmental personal
comment about a member of staff, please see Mr Brearey directly)

4

Responses



